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NEWCASTLE – Wednesday 16th May 

Speaker Details and Presentation Slides 
Speaker 1: Professor Alan Broadfoot, Executive Director, Newcastle Institute for Energy and 

Resources (NIER), University of Newcastle 
E: Alan.Broadfoot@newcastle.edu.au 

T: 4033 9000 
 

Speaker 2: Chris Warris, Principal Consultant, Northmore Gordon 
E: c.warris@northmoregordon.com 

T: 0401 269813 
 

Speaker 3: Bradley Anderson, Program Manager, Office of Environment and Heritage 
E: Bradley.Anderson@environment.nsw.gov.au 

T: 8837 6076 
 

Speaker 4: Shauna Coffey, Head of Projects, Energy Efficiency Council 
E: Shauna.Coffey@eec.org.au 

T: 0410 227 031 
 

Speaker 5: Kari Armitage, Managing Director, Quarry Mining 
E: Kari.Armitage@quarrymining.com 

 
Speaker 6: Greg Gates, Managing Director, Sirron Holdings 

E: Greg.Gates@sirronholdings.com.au 
 

Speaker 7: Professor Behdad Moghtaderi, Head of Chemical Engineering and Director of the 
Priority Research Centre for Frontier Energy Technologies & Utilisation, University of Newcastle 

E: behdad.moghtaderi@newcastle.edu.au 
T: 4033 9062 
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Speaker 4: Shauna Coffey 
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Speaker 7: Professor Behdad Moghtaderi 
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